

KRONOS TIMEKEEPER
PUNCH DETAIL REPORT
SORT BY WORKED FIELDS
10/01/22 THRU 10/31/22

DAY	DATE	IN	OUT	ROUNDED	IN	OUT	DAILY	NOTES	IN	OUT	ACTUAL	IN	OUT	SCHEDULED	PAY	CODE	HOURS	AP	Labor	Lvl's	TOTAL

EMPLOYEE: 458981 MOSES, MARIAH																					
SUN	10/02/22	7:00	2 14:30		CLP12	C	7:05	14:34	CLP12	CLINICAL	LIC	PD	12HR	SHIFT	7.50	3	6021.1178.0				7.50
NAP																					
SUN	10/02/22	15:00	2 19:30		CLP12	M C	15:03	19:35									4.50	3	6021.1178.0		12.00
NAP																					
MON	10/03/22	7:00	2 13:30		CLP12	C	7:02	13:33									6.50	3	6021.1178.0		18.50
NAP																					
MON	10/03/22	14:00	2 19:15		CLP12	M C	14:02	19:19									5.25	3	6021.1178.0		23.75
NAP																					
SAT	10/15/22	7:00	15:15		CLP12		6:59	15:21									8.25	3	8310.1178.0		32.00
SAT	10/15/22	15:45	19:30		CLP12	M	15:49	19:23									3.75	3	8310.1178.0		35.75
FRI	10/21/22	7:00	19:30		CLP12		7:00	19:32									12.50	3	8310.1178.0		48.25
FRI	10/21/22		TRANS		CLP12		7:00										.50	3	8310.1178.0		48.75
SAT	10/22/22	7:00	14:30		CLP12		6:57	14:36									7.50	3	8310.1178.0		56.25
SAT	10/22/22	15:00	19:30		CLP12	M	15:07	19:29									4.50	3	8310.1178.0		60.75
FRI	10/28/22	7:00	13:00		CLP12		6:55	13:01									6.00	0	8310.1178.0		66.75
FRI	10/28/22	13:30	18:30		CLP12	M	13:30	18:27									5.00	0	8310.1178.0		71.75
SAT	10/29/22	7:00	14:45		CLP12		6:59	14:51									7.75	0	8310.1178.0		79.50
SAT	10/29/22	15:15	19:45		CLP12	M	15:21	19:39									4.50	0	8310.1178.0		84.00
TOT HRS: 84.00 WORKED .50 NON-WORKED .50 PAID 83.50 NON-PAID .50																					
HOURS BY PAY CODE																					

** FINAL TOTALS
TOT HRS: 84.00 WORKED .50 NON-WORKED .50 PAID 83.50 NON-PAID .50
HOURS BY PAY CODE